HYBRID 3 Reels
Technical Information
Description
Low-profile LED Linear lighting with intense light output for
indoor and outdoor use
Features
• Driver on-board technology (no rectifier on cord)
• Up to 330 lumens per foot and 90+ CRI for 3000K (WW) and 5000K

(7mm)
Page 2 of 2©2019 American Lighting, Inc.   REV1847  www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
Ordering Information
Hybrid 3 120V Reels Include:
(1) 150ft Reel of Hybrid 3
(1) 5ft attached power cord
(1) Removable end cap on dead end
(4) Additional H3-CONKIT
(50) Clear plastic mounting clips & screws120 H3
Example Part # 120-H3-30
30
Reels 120
VOLTAGE MODEL CCT
H3
30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
120 = 120V AC
Power Accessories
Image Part Number Description
120-H3-CONKIT 120V AC POWER CONNECTION FOR HYBRID 3
Accessories
Image Part Number Description
120-H3-SPL SPLICE KIT FOR 120V HYBRID 3
120-H3-JUMP.5 6" JUMPER FOR 120V HYBRID 3
120-H3-JUMP3 3FT JUMPER FOR 120V HYBRID 3
120-H3-JUMP6 6FT JUMPER FOR 120V HYBRID 3
120-H3-END END CAP FOR 120V HYBRID 3
120-H3-CLIPS BAG OF 10 MOUNTING CLIPS FOR 120V HYBRID 3
120-H3-CHAN-3 3.28ft MOUNTING TRACK FOR 120V HYBRID 3
Cut-view when used with
120-H3-CHAN-3
(sold separately)
HYBRID 3 Reels120V